©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
BC327/D
BC327, BC327−16,
BC327−25, BC327−40
Amplifier Transistors
PNP Silicon

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
BC327 7 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
BC327G 7 TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC327RL1 327 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
BC327RL1G 327 TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC327ZL1 327 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
BC327ZL1G 327 TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Ammo Box
BC327−016 327 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
BC327−016G 327 TO−92